
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
New Arrivals 
October 2018 

Library & Information Services  

 

 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 1

 
 
    1  Acharya, Seema                                              
         Data analytics using R / Acharya, Seema.-- Chennai:       
         McGraw Hill Education, 2018.  xxiii, 555 p.               
         ISBN : 9789352605248.                                     
         658.47(A)           44753-44754                           
                                                                   
         ** Analytics; R                                           
                                                                   
    2  Adler, Joseph                                               
         R in a nutshell: a desktop quick reference / Adler,       
         Joseph.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Shroff Publishers, 2017.    
         xix, 699 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9789350239209.                                     
         658.47(R)           44462(Out)                            
                                                                   
         ** R; Nutshell                                            
                                                                   
    3  Agarwal, Sumit                                              
         Kiasunomics: stories of Singaporean economic behaviours / 
         Agarwal, Sumit.-- Singapore: World Scientific Publishing, 
         2018.  xx, 267 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9789813234536.                                     
         651.5042           44567                                  
                                                                   
         ** Kiasunomics; Economic behaviours-Singaporean; Consumer 
         behavior; Success-Stories                                 
                                                                   
    4  Bamberger, Peter A                                          
         Human resource strategy: formulation, implementation and  
         impact / Bamberger, Peter A.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:        
         Routledge, 2018.  320 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9781138493964.                                     
         658.301           44642                                   
                                                                   
         ** Human resource strategy; Personnel management;         
         Implementation-HR strategies                              
                                                                   
    5  Banerjee, Abhijit V                                         
         Poor economics: rethinking poverty and the ways to end it 
         / Banerjee, Abhijit V.-- Gurgaon: Random House India,     
         2013.  xv, 442 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9788184002805.                                     
         339.46           44576                                    
                                                                   
         ** Poor economics; Rethinking poverty; Economic assistance     
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 2

                                            
                                                                   
    6  Barber, David                                               
         Bayesian reasoning and machine learning / Barber, David.- 
         Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 2018.  xxiv, 697 p 
         ISBN : 9781107439955.                                     
         006.1           44649                                     
  
         ** Bayesian reasoning; Machine learning; Probabilistic    
         models; Probabilistic reasoning                           
                                                                   
    7  Barnes, Tom                                                 
         Making cars in the new India: industry, precarity and     
         informality / Barnes, Tom.-- Cambridge: Cambridge         
         University Press, 2018.  xvi, 261 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781108433792.                                     
         629.29           44645                                    
                                                                   
         ** Making cars; New India; Auto industry;                 
         Industrialisation; Auto manufacturing                     
                                                                   
    8  Barret, Richard                                             
         Values driven organization: cultural health and employee  
         well-being as a pathway to sustainable performance /      
         Barret, Richard.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Routledge, 2017.   
         xxxv, 267 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781138494268.                                     
         658.3124           44643                                  
                                                                   
         ** Values driven organization; Cultural health; Employee; 
         Sustainable performance                                   
                                                                   
    9  Barry, Paul                                                 
         Head first python: a brain-friendly guide / Barry, Paul.- 
         2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Shroff Publishers, 2018.  xxxviii, 584 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9789352134823.                                     
         005.74           44727                                    
                                                                   
         ** Python; Installing python                              
                                                                   
   10  Beazley, David                                              
         Python cookbook / Beazley, David.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi:   
         Shroff publishers, 2018.  xvi, 687 p.                     
         ISBN : 9789351101406.                                     
         005.74           44460                                    
                                                                   
         ** Python cookbook; Python; Meta programming; Network-Web 
         programming          



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 3

                                      
                                                                   
   11  Bhowmik, Sandeep                                            
         Cloud computing / Bhowmik, Sandeep.-- New Delhi:          
         Cambridge University Press, 2017.  xxiii, 407 p.          
         ISBN : 9781316638101.                                     
         005.131           44636                                   
                                                                   
         ** Cloud computing; Cloud computing model; Cloud          
         computing services                                        
                                                                   
   12  Branson, Richard                                            
         Screw it, let's do it: lessons in life and business /     
         Branson, Richard.-- London: Virgin Books, 2009.  xiii,    
         258 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780753511497.                                     
         650.1           44572                                     
  
         ** Lessons in life; Lessons in business; Entrepreneurship 
          Secrets-Success; Success-Business; Success-Life          
                                                                   
   13  Breakwell, Glynis M                                         
         The psychology of risk / Breakwell, Glynis M.--2nd ed.--  
         Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 2014.  xiv, 368 p. 
         ISBN : 9781107017016.                                     
         332.6           44639                                     
                                                                   
         ** Psychology-Risk; Risk-Taking; Risk communication       
                                                                   
   14  Brooks, John                                                
         Business adventures: twelve classic tales from the world  
         of wall street / Brooks, John.-- London: Hohn Murray      
         Learning, 2014.  vi, 459 p.                               
         ISBN : 9781473612235.                                     
         650.0973           44575                                  
                                                                   
         ** Business adventures; Wall street; Business-Customers   
                                                                   
   15  Cairns, Andrew J G                                          
         Interest rate models an introduction / Cairns, Andrew J G 
         -- New Delhi: New Age International, 2011.  xii, 274 p.   
         ISBN : 9788122431308.                                     
         332.8           44652                                     
                                                                   
         ** Interest rate models; Interest rate; Bond markets      
          
 
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 4

 
                                                          
   16  Chan, Wai-Sum                                               
         Financial mathematics for actuaries / Chan, Wai-Sum.--2nd 
         ed.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2018.  xviii, 353 p.  
         ISBN : 9789813224674.                                     
         332.0151           44569                                  
                                                                   
         ** Financial mathematics; Actuaries; Business mathematics 
          Statistical methods                                      
                                                                   
   17  Chatterjee, B D                                             
         Illustrated guide to Indian accounting standards (Ind     
         ASs) / Chatterjee, B D.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Taxmann     
         Publications, 2018.                                       
         ISBN : 9789387702608.                                     
         657.3           44620                                     
                                                                   
         ** Indian accounting; Accounting; Accounting standards    
                                                                   
   18  Daniels, John D                                             
         International business: environments and operations /     
         Daniels, John D.--16th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2019.    
         681 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781292214733.                                     
         658.049           44644                                   
                                                                   
         ** International business; Economic environments;         
         International trade; Corporate policy                     
   
   19  Datey, V S                                                  
         GST law and practice with customs and FTP / Datey, V S.-- 
         New Delhi: Taxmann, 2018.  647 p.                         
         ISBN : 9789387957206.                                     
         343.93           44611                                    
                                                                   
         ** GST manual; GST law; GST; Customs; FTP; Indirect tax   
         laws                                                      
                                                                   
   20  Datey, V S                                                  
         Guide to insolvency and bankruptcy code / Datey, V S.--   
         5th ed.-- New Delhi: Taxmann, 2018.                       
         ISBN : 9789387957336.                                     
         354.76           44634                                    
                                                                   
         ** Insolvency-Guide; Bankruptcy code-Guide; Insolvency    
         professional; SARFAESI act; DRT act; Ordinance; Amendment 
         Act                                                       



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 5

         
                                                           
   21  Demaria, Cyril                                              
         Introduction to private equity: venture, growth, LBO and  
         turn around capital / Demaria, Cyril.--2nd ed.-- New      
         Delhi: Wiley India, 2018.  xvi, 392 p.                    
         ISBN : 9788126563005.                                     
         332.6           44564(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Private equity; Venture; LBO; Equity; Mutual interest  
                                                                   
   22  Downey, Allen B                                             
         Think bayes: python / Downey, Allen B.-- New Delhi:       
         Shroff Publishers, 2017.  xv, 190 p.                      
         ISBN : 9789351102960.                                     
         005.74           44470                                    
                                                                   
         ** Think bayes; Python                                    
                                                                   
   23  Downey, Allen B                                             
         Think python: how to think like a computer scientist /    
         Downey, Allen B.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Shroff Publishers, 
         2017.  xx, 268 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9789352134755.                                     
         005.74           44726                                    
                                                                   
         ** Python; Think python; Computer scientist               
                                                                   
   24  Downs, Lisa J                                               
         Time management training: includes all the activities,    
         handouts, tools and assessments you need to create and    
         deliver powerful, effective training / Downs, Lisa J.--   
         New Delhi: Viva Books, 2019.  xviii, 178 p.               
         ISBN : 9789387925465.                                     
         650.1           44584                                     
                                                                   
         ** Time management; Employees training; Effective         
         training  Activities; Training                            
 
   25  Duffie, Darrell                                             
         Credit risk: pricing, measurement and management /        
         Duffie, Darrell.-- New Delhi: New Age International, 2007 
         xvi, 396 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9788122421682.                                     
         332.7           44458                                     
                                                                   
         ** Credit risk; Pricing; Measurement; Risk management     
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 6

 
                                                                   
   26  Dufresne, Todd                                              
         The late sigmund freud: or the last word on               
         psychoanalysis, society and all the riddles of life /     
         Dufresne, Todd.-- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press,  
         2017.  xx, 274 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9781316631027.                                     
         150.195           44640                                   
                                                                   
         ** Psychoanalysis; Ethics; Spirituality; Sigmund freud    
                                                                   
   27  Elms, Deborah K                                             
         The intangible economy: how services shape global         
         production and consumption / Elms, Deborah K.-- Cambridge 
         : Cambridge University Press, 2017.  ix, 196 p.           
         ISBN : 9781108416153.                                     
         338.4           44635                                     
                                                                   
         ** Intangible economy; Services shape; Global production; 
         Consumption                                               
                                                                   
   28  Entrekin, Lanny                                             
         Human resource management and change: a practicing        
         manager's guide / Entrekin, Lanny.-- London: Routledge,   
         2018.  viii, 214 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9781138494053.                                     
         658.3           44641                                     
                                                                   
         ** Human resource management; Personnel management;       
         Organizational change; Manager                            
                                                                   
   29  Etheridge, Denise                                           
         Microsoft excel data analysis / Etheridge, Denise.--3rd   
         ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2018.  xii, 352 p.          
         ISBN : 9788126542697.                                     
         005.369-EXC           44519                               
                                                                   
         ** Microsoft excel; Excel; Data analysis                  
                                                                   
   30  Fisher, Roger                                               
         Getting to yes: negotiating an agreement without giving   
         in / Fisher, Roger.--3rd ed.-- London: Random House       
         Business Books, 2012.  xxvii, 204 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781847940933.                                     
         658.4052           44585                                  
                                                                   
         ** Negotiation; Negotiation revolution                    



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 7

 
   31  Francis, Leslie P                                           
         Privacy: what everyone needs to know / Francis, Leslie P. 
         -- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2017.  xvii, 330 p 
         ISBN : 9780190875756.                                     
         342.73           44453                                    
                                                                   
         ** Privacy; Privacy-Health information; Privacy-          
         Educational information; Privacy-Financial information    
                                                                   
   32  Gadhia, Jayne-Anne                                          
         The virgin banker: my life in finance building a          
         business, breaking glass ceilings and dealing with        
         dinosaurs / Gadhia, Jayne-Anne.-- London: Virgin Books,   
         2018.  xix, 202 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780753552261.                                     
         332.1           44574                                     
                                                                   
         ** Virgin banker; Banker; Finance; Women bankers          
                                                                   
   33  Garg, Pankaj                                                
         Advanced auditing and professional ethics / Garg, Pankaj. 
         --2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Taxmann, 2018.  729 p.             
         ISBN : 9789.87702974.                                     
         657.45           44659                                    
                                                                   
         ** Advanced auditing; Professional ethics; Auditing       
                                                                   
   34  Goldsmith, Marshall                                         
         What got you here won't get you there: how successful     
         people become even more successful! / Goldsmith, Marshall 
         -- London: Profile Books, 2013.  xiv, 288 p.              
         ISBN : 9781781251560.                                     
         650.1           44587                                     
                                                                   
         ** Successful people; Success business                    
                                                                   
   35  Gopal, C Rama                                               
         Financial management / Gopal, C Rama.-- New Delhi: New    
         Age International, 2017.  xvi, 440 p.                     
         ISBN : 9788122422061.                                     
         658.15           44653                                    
                                                                   
         ** Financial management; Cash flow statement; Internal    
         financing                                                 
                         
 
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 8

 
         
                                   
   36  Gopal, C Rama                                               
         Financial management and management accounting / Gopal, C 
         Rama.-- New Delhi: New Age International, 2012.  xix, 756p .                                        
         ISBN : 9789122430387.                                     
         658.15           44654                                    
                                                                   
         ** Financial management; Management accounting; Financial 
         statements                                                
               
                                                     
   37  Hall, David                                                 
         Emerging from an entrenched colonial economy: New Zealand 
         primary production, Britain and the EEC, 1945 - 1975 /    
         Hall, David.-- Wellington: Palgrave Macmillan, 2018.      
         xvii, 339 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9783319530154.                                     
         330.9           44724                                     
                                                                   
         ** Emerging; Entrenched colonial economy; Dairy industry; 
         British market; Primary production-New Zealand            
                   
                                                 
   38  Hayward, Simon                                              
         The agile leader: how to create an agile business in the  
         digital age / Hayward, Simon.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,    
         2018.  xviii, 206 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9780749482732.                                     
         658.4092           44479                                  
                                                                   
         ** Agile leader; Agile business; Digital age; Leadership; 
         Organizational change                                     
                                                                   
   39  Hitchner, James R                                           
         Financial valuation: applications and models website /    
         Hitchner, James R.--4th ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley &    
         Sons, 2017.  xxxvii, 1251 p.                              
         ISBN : 9781119286608.                                     
         658.15(V)           44562                                 
                                                                   
         ** Valuation; Business valuation standards; Financial     
         valuation                                                 
                   
 
 
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 9

 
                                                 
   40  Ibrahim, Azeem                                              
         The rohingyas: inside Myanmar's hidden genocide /         
         Ibrahim, Azeem.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2017.  xx, 235 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9789387164000.                                     
         305.697           44730                                   
                                                                   
         ** Rohingyas; Inside Myanmar; Myanmar; Hidden genocide;  Refugee                              
                                                                   
   41  Jones, Gareth R                                             
         Organizational theory, design and change / Jones, Gareth  
         R.--7th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson Education, 2018.  xxv, 499 p 
         ISBN : 9789352865291.                                     
         658.402           44608(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Organizational behaviour; Organizational change;       
         Organizational design; Stakeholders; Organizational       
         transformations                                           
                                                                   
   42  Kar, Rabi Narayan                                           
         Mergers acquisitions and corporate restructuring:         
         strategies and practices / Kar, Rabi Narayan.--3rd ed.--  
         New Delhi: Taxmann, 2017.  433 p.                         
         ISBN : 9789386882004.                                     
         658.16           44656                                    
                                                                   
         ** Mergers and acquisitions; Corporate restructuring;     
         Mergers; Acquisitions                                     
 
   43  Kaul, Asha                                                  
         New paradigms for gender inclusivity: theory and best     
         practices / Kaul, Asha.-- New Delhi: PHI Learning, 2012.  
         xii, 251 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9788120345133.                                     
         305.42           44733                                    
                                                                   
         ** New paradigms; Gender inclusivity; Business studies    
                                                                   
   44  Kenny, Paul D                                               
         Populism and patronage: why populists win elections in    
         India, Asia and beyond / Kenny, Paul D.-- New Delhi:      
         Oxford University Press, 2017.  234 p.                    
         ISBN : 9780198821335.                                     
         320.954           44456                                   
                                                                   
         ** Populism; Patronage; Populists-India-Asia           
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 10

    
                                                                   
   45  Kouzes, James M                                             
         Stop selling and start leading: how to make extraordinary 
         sales happen / Kouzes, James M.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 
         2018.  vii, 214 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9781119446286.                                     
         658.85           44561                                    
                                                                   
         ** Stop selling; Start leading; Leadership; Selling       
                                                                   
   46  Kromer, Philip                                              
         Big data for chimps: a guide to massive-scale data        
         processing in practice / Kromer, Philip.-- New Delhi:     
         Shroff Publishers, 2017.  xv, 200 p.                      
         ISBN : 9789352132447.                                     
         658.47(BD)           44463                                
                                                                   
         ** Big data; Chimps; Data processing; Hadoop              
                                                                   
   47  Kumar, Ravish                                               
         The free voice: on democracy, culture and the nation /    
         Kumar, Ravish.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2018.  177 p. 
         ISBN : 9789387164789.                                     
         321.8           44728                                     
                                                                   
         ** Free voice; Democracy; Culture; National project       
                                                                   
   48  Lakshmanan, Valliappa                                       
         Data science on the Google cloud platform: implementing   
         end to end real time data pipelines from ingest to        
         machine learning / Lakshmanan, Valliappa.-- New Delhi:    
         Shroff Publishers, 2018.  xiv, 391 p.                     
         ISBN : 9789352136766.                                     
         004.33           44461                                    
                                                                   
         ** Data science; Google cloud platform; Data pipelines;   
         Machine learning                                          
                                                                   
   49  Lando, David                                                
         Credit risk modeling: theory and applications / Lando,    
         David.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: New Age International, 2007. 
         xvi, 310 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9788122421729.                                     
         658.88           44459                                    
                                                                   
         ** Credit risk; Modeling; Risk management; Credit       
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 11

   
                                                                   
   50  Law, Jonathan                                               
         A dictionary of finance and banking / Law, Jonathan.--6th 
         ed.-- New York: Oxford University Press, 2018.  511 p.    
         ISBN : 9780198789741.                                     
         332.03           44741(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
         ** Dictionary; Finance banking; Finance; Banking          
                                                                   
   51  McClave, James T                                            
         Statistics for business and economics / McClave, James T. 
         --13th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2018.  887 p.            
         ISBN : 9781292227085.                                     
         519.5           44648                                     
                                                                   
         ** Statistics-Business; Economics; Statistics;            
         Statistical thinking                                      
                                                                   
   52  Mishkin, Frederic S                                         
         Financial markets and institutions / Mishkin, Frederic S. 
         --9th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2018.  688 p.             
         ISBN : 9781292215006.                                     
         332.2           44651                                     
                                                                   
         ** Financial markets; Financial institutions; Central     
         banking; Financial markets                                
                                                                   
   53  Muller, Andreas C                                           
         Introduction to machine learning with python: a guide for 
         data scientists / Muller, Andreas C.-- New Delhi: Shroff  
         Publishers, 2017.  xii, 376 p.                            
         ISBN : 9789352134571.                                     
         005.74           44469                                    
                                                                   
         ** Machine learning; Python; Data scientists              
                                                                   
   54  Murthy, P Rama                                              
         Production and operations management / Murthy, P Rama.--  
         2nd ed.-- New Delhi: New Age International, 2015.  xx,    
         428 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9788122415582.                                     
         658.5           44647                                     
                                                                   
         ** Production; Operations management; Production planning 
                                                          
 
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 12

 
          
   55  Mustafi, Chandan Kumar                                      
         Operations research: methods and practice / Mustafi,      
         Chandan Kumar.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: New Age              
         International, 2015.  xiv, 450 p.                         
         ISBN : 9788122433425.                                     
         658.4034           44646                                  
                                                                   
         ** Operations research; Linear programming                
                                                                  
   56  Newman, Leonard                                             
         Social psychology: a storytelling approach / Newman,      
         Leonard.--2nd ed.-- New York: Cognella Academic           
         Publishing, 2018.  755 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9781516519057.                                     
         150           44582                                       
                                                                   
         ** Social psychology; Storytelling; Psychology            
                                                                   
   57  Pardey, David                                               
         Introducing leadership / Pardey, David.--2nd ed.-- New    
         York: Routledge, 2016.  ix, 182 p.                        
         ISBN : 9781138933095.                                     
         658.4092           44477                                  
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Leadership challenge; Leading effective    
         teams                                                     
                                                                   
   58  Rathore, Aakash Singh                                       
         Hegel's India: a reinterpretation, with texts / Rathore,  
         Aakash Singh.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2018. 
         xii, 320 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780199487509.                                     
         954           44457                                       
                                                                   
         ** Hegel's-India; Reinterpretation; Study skills; Hegel's 
         system                                                    
                                                                   
   59  Rau, Raghavendra                                            
         Short introduction to corporate finance / Rau,            
         Raghavendra.-- New Delhi: Cambridge University Press,     
         2017.  xi, 182 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9781108448567.                                     
         658.152           44650                                   
                                                                   
         ** Corporate finance; Investment decision-Firm; Market    
         efficiency        



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 13

 
                                         
                                                                   
   60  Rawat, D S                                                  
         Students guide to financial reporting: with applicable    
         Ind AS/ASs / Rawat, D S.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Taxmann,   
         2018.  1060 p.                                            
         ISBN : 9789387957312.                                     
         657.3           44612                                     
                                                                   
         ** Students guide-Financial reporting; Financial          
         accounting; Indian accounting standards; Accounting       
         standards; Employee benefits                              
                      
                                              
   61  Robertson, John                                             
         Darkweb cyber threat intelligence mining / Robertson,     
         John.-- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 2017.  ix, 
         137 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781107185777.                                     
         345.0504           44637                                  
                                                                   
         ** Darkweb; Cyber threat; Intelligence mining; Cyber      
         intelligence-Darkweb                                      
  
 
   62  Robinson, Thomas R                                          
         International financial statement analysis / Robinson,    
         Thomas R.--3rd ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2018.  xxiv, 
         1033 p.                                                   
         ISBN : 9788126564767.                                     
         657.3           44565                                     
                                                                   
         ** Financial statements; Statement analysis; Financial    
         reporting; Income statements                              
                     
                                               
   63  Rosting, Anne-Mette                                         
         The law of possibilities: how to get what you want /      
         Rosting, Anne-Mette.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2018 
         xxiii, 196 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9789352805723.                                     
         158           44743                                       
                                                                   
         ** Possibility; Success; Positive psychology; Law-        
         Possibilities                                             
                    
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 14

 
                                                
   64  Sasson, Vanessa R                                           
         Yasodhara: a novel about the Buddha's wife / Sasson,      
         Vanessa R.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2018.  xi, 304 p. 
         ISBN : 9789387693692.                                     
         823           44729                                       
                                                                   
         ** Yasodhara; Novel; Buddha's wife; Fiction               
            
                                                        
   65  Schmidt, Eric                                               
         The new digital age: reshaping the future of people,      
         nations and business / Schmidt, Eric.-- London: John      
         Murray, 2014.  353 p.                                     
         ISBN : 9781848546226.                                     
         658.8002           44586                                  
                                                                   
         ** Digital age; Reshaping-Business                        
                                                                   
   66  Senor, Dan                                                  
         Start-up nation: the story of Israel's economic miracle / 
         Senor, Dan.-- New York: Twelve, 2011.  xvi, 378 p.        
         ISBN : 9781455502394.                                     
         651.5042           44570                                  
                                                                   
         ** Start up-Israel; Economic history-Israel; Economic     
         miracle-Israel; Start up-Story                            
               
                                                     
   67  Sheth, Tejpal                                               
         Corporate and economic laws / Sheth, Tejpal.-- New Delhi: 
         Taxmann, 2018.  559 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9789387957350.                                     
         343.06           44633                                    
                                                                   
         ** Corporate law; Economic law; Law                       
                 
                                                   
   68  Sheth, Tejpal                                               
         Industrial labour and general laws: theory and MCQs /     
         Sheth, Tejpal.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: Taxmann, 2018.  468.  
         ISBN : 9789387957589.                                     
         344.0465           44627                                  
                                                                   
         ** Industrial labour; General law; MCQs; Labour law;      
         Wages act; Gratuity act                
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 15

                    
                                                                   
   69  Singh, Charan                                               
         Debt management in India / Singh, Charan.-- New Delhi:    
         Cambridge University Press, 2018.  x, 296 p.              
         ISBN : 9781107191273.                                     
         658.1562           44678                                  
                                                                   
         ** Debt management; Economic development; Debts; Rational 
         expectations                                              
                                                                   
   70  Singhania, Vinod K                                          
         Direct taxes: law and practice professional edition /     
         Singhania, Vinod K.-- New Delhi: Taxmann Publications,    
         2018.  1621 p.                                            
         ISBN : 9789387702813.                                     
         336.201           44613                                   
                                                                   
         ** Direct tax; Income tax; Tax law; Direct taxes; Law     
         practice                                                  
                                                                   
   71  Smith, Donald J                                             
         Valuation in a world of CVA, DVA, and FVA: a tutorial on  
         debt securities and interest rate derivatives / Smith,    
         Donald J.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2018.  xviii,   
         207 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9789813224162.                                     
         658.15(V)           44568                                 
                                                                   
         ** Valuation; CVA; DVA; FVA; Debt securities; Interest    
         rate; Derivatives; Money market; Capital market           
                                                                   
   72  Snedden, Christopher                                        
         Understanding Kashmir and Kashmiris / Snedden,            
         Christopher.-- New Delhi: Speaking Tiger, 2017.  xvi, 372p .                                          
         ISBN : 9789386702685.                                     
         954.6           44731                                     
                                                                   
         ** Kashmir; Kashmiris; Jammu Kashmir; Disputed state      
                                                                   
   73  Somanathan, T V                                             
         Derivatives / Somanathan, T V.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:      
         Cambridge University Press, 2018.  xix, 326 p.            
         ISBN : 9781108402712.                                     
         332.645           44676                                   
                                                                   
         ** Derivatives; Interest rate; Derivative risks; Derivative securities         
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 16

                             
                                                                   
   74  Stroud, Natalie Jomini                                      
         Niche news: the politics of news choice / Stroud, Natalie 
         Jomini.-- New York: Oxford University Press, 2011.  vi,   
         257 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780199755516.                                     
         302.23           44455                                    
                                                                   
         ** Niche news; Politics; News choice; Mass media; Public  
         opinion; Media                                            
                                                                   
   75  Taxmann                                                     
         Direct taxes manual: 3 volume set / Taxmann.--48th ed.--  
         New Delhi: Taxmann Publications, 2018.                    
         Vol. 1 Acts, Vol. 2 Rules, Vol. 3 Landmark rulings, with  
         return forms.                                             
         ISBN : 9789387702493.                                     
         336.201           44616-44619                             
                                                                   
         ** Direct taxes; Manual; Acts; Rules; Landmark rulings;   
         Return forms                                              
                                                                   
   76  Taxmann                                                     
         GST manual: with GST law guide and GST practice           
         referencer: 2 volume set / Taxmann.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: 
         Taxmann, 2018.                                            
         ISBN : 9789387957268.                                     
         343.93           44621-44622                              
                                                                   
         ** GST manual; GST law guide; GST practice reference; GST 
                                                                   
   77  Taxmann                                                     
         Guide to Indian accounting standards (Ind AS): 2 volume   
         set / Taxmann.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Taxmann, 2018.       
         ISBN : 9789387702950.                                     
         657.3           44614-44615                               
                                                                   
         ** Indian accounting-Guide; Accounting standards; IFRS    
                                                                   
   78  Taxmann's                                                   
         SEBI manual: 3 volume set / Taxmann's.--32th ed.-- New    
         Delhi: Taxmann Publications, 2018.                        
         ISBN : 9789387957411.                                     
         346.09           44629-44631                              
                                                                   
         ** SEBI manual; SEBI rules; SEBI regulations; SEBI Act;  SEBI        
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 17

                                               
                                                                   
   79  Tedlow, Richard S                                           
         Giants of enterprise: seven business innovators and the   
         empires they built / Tedlow, Richard S.-- New York:       
         Harper Business, 2009.  x, 512 p.                         
         ISBN : 9780066620367.                                     
         651.5042           44588                                  
                                                                   
         ** Giants enterprise; Business innovators; Innovators;    
         Entrepreneurship; Businessmen                             
                 
                                                   
   80  Watkins, Todd A                                             
         Introduction to microfinance / Watkins, Todd A.-- New     
         Jersey: World Scientific, 2018.  xxi, 449 p.              
         ISBN : 9789813143005.                                     
         332           44655                                       
 
         ** Microfinance; Financial lives; Financial services;     
         Informal finance                                          
             
                                                       
   81  Weimer, David L                                             
         Behavioral economics for cost-benefit analysis: benefit   
         validity when sovereign consumers seem to make mistakes / 
         Weimer, David L.-- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 
         2017.  x, 167 p.                                          
         ISBN : 9781316647660.                                     
         330.01           44677                                    
                                                                   
         ** Economics; Behavioral economics; Benefit validity;     
         Consumers                                                 
                     
                                               
   82  Worren, Nicolay                                             
         Organization design: simplifying complex systems /        
         Worren, Nicolay.--2nd ed.-- London: Routledge, 2018.      
         xviii, 309 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781138502864.                                     
         658.406           44478(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Organization design; Complex organizations;            
         Organizational complexity; Traditional organizational     
         forms       
 
 
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 18

                                               
                                                                   
   83  Zad, N S                                                    
         Capital markets and securities laws / Zad, N S.--4th ed.- 
         New Delhi: Taxmann, 2018.  692 p.                         
         ISBN : 9789387957473.                                     
         330.122           44628                                   
                                                                   
         ** Capital market; Securities law; Economics; Debt market 
          Money market; Mutual funds                               
                                                                   
   84  Zad, N S                                                    
         Company accounts and auditing practices / Zad, N S.--6th  
         ed.-- New Delhi: Taxmann, 2018.  708 p.                   
         ISBN : 9789387957480.                                     
         657.3           44632                                     
                                                                   
         ** Company accounts; Auditing practices; Accounting;      
         Company final accounts                                    
                                                                   
   85  Zad, N S                                                    
         Industrial labour and general laws: theory and MCQs /     
         Zad, N S.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Taxmann, 2018.  468 p.    
         ISBN : 9789387957381.                                     
         344.0465           44658                                  
                                                                   
         ** Industrial labour; General law; MCQs; Labour law;      
         Wages act; Gratuity act                                   
                                                                   
   86  Zarrella, Dan                                               
         The social media marketing book / Zarrella, Dan.-- New    
         Delhi: Shroff Publishers, 2017.  vi, 232 p.               
         ISBN : 9789352136469.                                     
         658.872           44452                                   
 
         ** Social media; Blogging; Social networking; Twitter;    
         Microblogging; Media sharing 
 
** - Keywords  
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 19

 
 
 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
        
       Advanced auditing and professional ethics :                 
        Garg, Pankaj                                    33         
       The agile leader: how to create an agile                    
        business in the digital age : Hayward, Simon    38         
                                                                   
       Bayesian reasoning and machine learning :                   
        Barber, David                                   6          
       Behavioral economics for cost-benefit analysis:             
        benefit validity when sovereign consumers seem             
        to make mistakes : Weimer, David L              81         
       Big data for chimps: a guide to massive-scale               
        data processing in practice : Kromer, Philip    46         
       Business adventures: twelve classic tales from              
        the world of wall street : Brooks, John         14         
                                                                   
       Capital markets and securities laws : Zad, N S   83         
       Cloud computing : Bhowmik, Sandeep               11         
       Company accounts and auditing practices : Zad,              
        N S                                             84         
       Corporate and economic laws : Sheth, Tejpal      67         
       Credit risk modeling: theory and applications :             
        Lando, David                                    49         
       Credit risk: pricing, measurement and                       
        management : Duffie, Darrell                    25         
                                                                   
       Darkweb cyber threat intelligence mining :                  
        Robertson, John                                 61         
       Data analytics using R : Acharya, Seema          1          
       Data science on the Google cloud platform:                  
        implementing end to end real time data                     
        pipelines from ingest to machine learning :                
        Lakshmanan, Valliappa                           48         
       Debt management in India : Singh, Charan         69         
       Derivatives : Somanathan, T V                    73         
       A dictionary of finance and banking : Law,                  
        Jonathan                                        50         
       Direct taxes manual: 3 volume set : Taxmann      75         
       Direct taxes: law and practice professional                 
        edition : Singhania, Vinod K                    70         
                                                                   
       Emerging from an entrenched colonial economy:               
        New Zealand primary production, Britain and                
        the EEC, 1945 - 1975 : Hall, David              37         
                                                                   
       Financial management : Gopal, C Rama             35         
       Financial management and management accounting              
        : Gopal, C Rama                                 36  
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 20

        
       Financial markets and institutions : Mishkin,               
        Frederic S                                      52         
       Financial mathematics for actuaries : Chan,                 
        Wai-Sum                                         16         
                                                                   
       Financial valuation: applications and models                
        website : Hitchner, James R                     39         
       The free voice: on democracy, culture and the               
        nation : Kumar, Ravish                          47         
                                                                   
       Getting to yes: negotiating an agreement                    
        without giving in : Fisher, Roger               30         
       Giants of enterprise: seven business innovators             
        and the empires they built : Tedlow, Richard S  79         
       GST law and practice with customs and FTP :                 
        Datey, V S                                      19         
       GST manual: with GST law guide and GST practice             
        referencer: 2 volume set : Taxmann              76         
       Guide to Indian accounting standards (Ind AS):              
        2 volume set : Taxmann                          77         
       Guide to insolvency and bankruptcy code : Datey             
       , V S                                            20         
                                                                   
       Head first python: a brain-friendly guide :                 
        Barry, Paul                                     9          
       Hegel's India: a reinterpretation, with texts :             
        Rathore, Aakash Singh                           58         
       Human resource management and change: a                     
        practicing manager's guide : Entrekin, Lanny    28         
       Human resource strategy: formulation,                       
        implementation and impact : Bamberger, Peter A  4          
                                                                   
       Illustrated guide to Indian accounting                      
        standards (Ind ASs) : Chatterjee, B D           17         
       Industrial labour and general laws: theory and              
        MCQs : Sheth, Tejpal                            68         
       Industrial labour and general laws: theory and              
        MCQs : Zad, N S                                 85         
       The intangible economy: how services shape                  
        global production and consumption : Elms,                  
        Deborah K                                       27         
       Interest rate models an introduction : Cairns,              
        Andrew J G                                      15         
       International business: environments and                    
        operations : Daniels, John D                    18         
       International financial statement analysis :                
        Robinson, Thomas R                              62         
       Introducing leadership : Pardey, David           57         
       Introduction to machine learning with python: a             
        guide for data scientists : Muller, Andreas C   53         
       Introduction to microfinance : Watkins, Todd A   80         
       Introduction to private equity: venture, growth             
       , LBO and turn around capital : Demaria, Cyril   21         
                                             
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 21

 
                       
       Kiasunomics: stories of Singaporean economic                
        behaviours : Agarwal, Sumit                     3          
   
       The late sigmund freud: or the last word on                 
        psychoanalysis, society and all the riddles of             
        life : Dufresne, Todd                           26         
       The law of possibilities: how to get what you               
        want : Rosting, Anne-Mette                      63         
                                                                   
       Making cars in the new India: industry,                     
        precarity and informality : Barnes, Tom         7          
       Mergers acquisitions and corporate                          
        restructuring: strategies and practices : Kar,             
        Rabi Narayan                                    42         
       Microsoft excel data analysis : Etheridge,                  
        Denise                                          29         
                                                                   
       The new digital age: reshaping the future of                
        people, nations and business : Schmidt, Eric    65         
       New paradigms for gender inclusivity: theory                
        and best practices : Kaul, Asha                 43         
       Niche news: the politics of news choice :                   
        Stroud, Natalie Jomini                          74         
                                                                   
       Operations research: methods and practice :                 
        Mustafi, Chandan Kumar                          55         
       Organization design: simplifying complex                    
        systems : Worren, Nicolay                       82         
       Organizational theory, design and change :                  
        Jones, Gareth R                                 41         
                                                                   
       Poor economics: rethinking poverty and the ways             
        to end it : Banerjee, Abhijit V                 5          
       Populism and patronage: why populists win                   
        elections in India, Asia and beyond : Kenny,               
        Paul D                                          44         
       Privacy: what everyone needs to know : Francis,             
        Leslie P                                        31         
       Production and operations management : Murthy,              
        P Rama                                          54         
       The psychology of risk : Breakwell, Glynis M     13         
       Python cookbook : Beazley, David                 10         
                                                                   
       R in a nutshell: a desktop quick reference :                
        Adler, Joseph                                   2          
       The rohingyas: inside Myanmar's hidden genocide             
        : Ibrahim, Azeem                                40         
                                                                   
       Screw it, let's do it: lessons in life and                  
        business : Branson, Richard                     12         
       SEBI manual: 3 volume set : Taxmann's            78         
       Short introduction to corporate finance : Rau,              
        Raghavendra                                     59         
       The social media marketing book : Zarrella, Dan  86         



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 22

                                                                   
       Social psychology: a storytelling approach :                
        Newman, Leonard                                 56         
       Start-up nation: the story of Israel's economic             
        miracle : Senor, Dan                            66         
       Statistics for business and economics : McClave             
       , James T                                        51         
       Stop selling and start leading: how to make                 
        extraordinary sales happen : Kouzes, James M    45         
       Students guide to financial reporting: with                 
        applicable Ind AS/ASs : Rawat, D S              60         
                                                                   
       Think bayes: python : Downey, Allen B            22         
       Think python: how to think like a computer                  
        scientist : Downey, Allen B                     23         
       Time management training: includes all the                  
        activities, handouts, tools and assessments                
        you need to create and deliver powerful,                   
        effective training : Downs, Lisa J              24         
                                                                   
       Understanding Kashmir and Kashmiris : Snedden,              
        Christopher                                     72         
                                                                   
       Valuation in a world of CVA, DVA, and FVA: a                
        tutorial on debt securities and interest rate              
        derivatives : Smith, Donald J                   71         
       Values driven organization: cultural health and             
        employee well-being as a pathway to                        
        sustainable performance : Barret, Richard       8          
       The virgin banker: my life in finance building              
        a business, breaking glass ceilings and                    
        dealing with dinosaurs : Gadhia, Jayne-Anne     32         
                                                                   
       What got you here won't get you there: how                  
        successful people become even more successful!             
        : Goldsmith, Marshall                           34         
                                                                   
       Yasodhara: a novel about the Buddha's wife :   
        Sasson, Vanessa R           64            

  

 
 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 23

 
AUTHOR INDEX 

 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       
      Acharya, Seema                                    1          
      Adler, Joseph                                     2          
      Agarwal, Sumit                                    3          
                                                                   
      Bamberger, Peter A                                4          
      Banerjee, Abhijit V                               5          
      Barber, David                                     6          
      Barnes, Tom                                       7          
      Barret, Richard                                   8          
      Barry, Paul                                       9          
      Basnet, Anurag                                    47         
      Beazley, David                                    10         
      Benson, P George                                  51         
      Bhowmik, Sandeep                                  11         
      Biron, Michal                                     4          
      Branson, Richard                                  12         
      Breakwell, Glynis M                               13         
      Broihahn, Michael A                               62         
      Brooks, John                                      14         
                                                                   
      Cairns, Andrew J G                                15         
      Calvert, Deb                                      45         
      Chan, Wai-Sum                                     16         
      Chatterjee, B D                                   17         
      Cohen, Jared                                      65         
                                                                   
      Daniel, Sullivan P                                18         
      Daniels, John D                                   18         
      Datey, V S                                        19-20      
      Demaria, Cyril                                    21         
      Diab, Ahmad                                       61         
      Downey, Allen B                                   22-23      
      Downs, Lisa J                                     24         
      Duffie, Darrell                                   25         
      Duflo, Esther                                     5          
      Dufresne, Todd                                    26         
                                                                   
      Eakins, Stanley G                                 52         
      Elms, Deborah K                                   27         
      Entrekin, Lanny                                   28         
      Erber, Ralph                                      56         
      Etheridge, Denise                                 29         
                                                                   
      Fisher, Roger                                     30         
      Foo, Sing Tien                                    3          
      Francis, John G                                   31         
      Francis, Leslie P                                 31         
                                                                   
      Gadhia, Jayne-Anne                                32         
      Garg, Pankaj                                      33      



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 24

    
      Goldsmith, Marshall                               34         
      Gopal, C Rama                                     35-36      
      Guido, Sarah                                      53         
      Gupta, Harsh                                      73         
                                                                   
      Hall, David                                       37         
      Hassani, Arian                                    27         
 
      Hayward, Simon                                    38         
      Henry, Elaine                                     62         
      Hitchner, James R                                 39         
      Hoon, Ang Swee                                    3          
                                                                   
      Ibrahim, Azeem                                    40         
                                                                   
      Jones, Brian K                                    10         
      Jones, Gareth R                                   41         
      Jurney, Russell                                   46         
                                                                   
      Kamath, K V                                       73         
      Kar, Rabi Narayan                                 42         
      Kaul, Asha                                        43         
      Kenny, Paul D                                     44         
      Kouzes, James M                                   45         
      Kromer, Philip                                    46         
      Kumar, Ravish                                     47         
                                                                   
      Lakshmanan, Valliappa                             48         
      Lando, David                                      49         
      Law, Jonathan                                     50         
      Low, Patrick                                      27         
                                                                   
      Marin, Ericsson                                   61         
      Mathew, Mary                                      41         
      McClave, James T                                  51         
      Meshoulam, Ilan                                   4          
      Minakshi                                          42         
      Mishkin, Frederic S                               52         
      Mohapatra, Rimina                                 58         
      Muller, Andreas C                                 53         
      Murthy, P Rama                                    54         
      Mustafi, Chandan Kumar                            55         
                                                                   
      Nageswaran, V Anantha                             73         
      Newman, Leonard                                   56         
      Nunes, Eric                                       61         
                                                                   
      Padmanabhan, Chitra                               47         
      Pardey, David                                     57         
      Patton, Bruce                                     30         
      Pirie, Wendy L                                    62         
      Posner, Barry Z                                   45         
                                                                   
      Radebaugh, Lee H                                  18         
      Rathore, Aakash Singh                             58     



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 25

     
      Rau, Raghavendra                                  59         
      Rawat, D S                                        60         
      Robertson, John                                   61         
      Robinson, Thomas R                                62         
      Rosting, Anne-Mette                               63         
                                                                   
      Sasson, Vanessa R                                 64         
      Schmidt, Eric                                     65         
      Scott-Ladd, Brenda D                              28         
      Senor, Dan                                        66         
 
      Sheth, Tejpal                                     67-68      
      Sincich, Terry                                    51         
      Singer, Saul                                      66         
      Singh, Charan                                     69         
      Singh, Manjari                                    43         
      Singh, Ravi                                       47         
      Singhania, Kapil                                  70         
      Singhania, Vinod K                                70         
      Singleton, Kenneth J                              25         
      Smith, Donald J                                   71         
      Snedden, Christopher                              72         
      Somanathan, T V                                   73         
      Stroud, Natalie Jomini                            74         
                                                                   
      Taxmann                                           75-77      
      Taxmann's                                         78         
      Tedlow, Richard S                                 79         
      Thakkar, Jigisha                                  68         
      Tse, Yiu-Kuen                                     16         
                                                                   
      Ury, William                                      30         
                                                                   
      Watkins, Todd A                                   80         
      Weimer, David L                                   81         
      Worren, Nicolay                                   82         
                                                                   
      Zad, N S                                          83-85      
 

 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 26

 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
       
      Accounting                                        17,84      
      Accounting standards                              17,60,77   
      Acquisitions                                      42         
      Activities                                        24         
      Acts                                              75         
      Actuaries                                         16         
      Advanced auditing                                 33         
      Agile business                                    38         
      Agile leader                                      38         
      Amendment Act                                     20         
      Analytics                                         1          
      Auditing                                          33         
      Auditing practices                                84         
      Auto industry                                     7          
      Auto manufacturing                                7          
                                                                   
      Banker                                            32         
      Banking                                           50         
      Bankruptcy code                                              
         -Guide                                         20         
      Bayesian reasoning                                6          
      Behavioral economics                              81         
      Benefit validity                                  81         
      Big data                                          46         
      Blogging                                          86         
      Bond markets                                      15         
      British market                                    37         
      Buddha's wife                                     64         
      Business                                                     
         -Customers                                     14         
      Business adventures                               14         
      Business innovators                               79         
      Business mathematics                              16         
      Business studies                                  43         
      Business valuation standards                      39         
      Businessmen                                       79         
                                                                   
      Capital market                                    71,83      
      Cash flow statement                               35         
      Central banking                                   52         
      Chimps                                            46         
      Cloud computing                                   11         
      Cloud computing model                             11         
      Cloud computing services                          11         
      Company accounts                                  84         
      Company final accounts                            84         
      Complex organizations                             82         
      Computer scientist                                23         
      Consumer behavior                                 3          
      Consumers                                         81    



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 27

      
      Consumption                                       27         
      Corporate finance                                 59         
      Corporate law                                     67         
      Corporate policy                                  18         
      Corporate restructuring                           42         
      Credit                                            49         
      Credit risk                                       49           
                                                        
      Cultural health                                   8          
      Culture                                           47         
      Customs                                           19         
      CVA                                               71         
      Cyber intelligence                                           
         -Darkweb                                       61         
      Cyber threat                                      61         
                                                                   
      Dairy industry                                    37         
      Darkweb                                           61         
      Data analysis                                     29         
      Data pipelines                                    48         
      Data processing                                   46         
      Data science                                      48         
      Data scientists                                   53         
      Debt management                                   69         
      Debt market                                       83         
      Debt securities                                   71         
      Debts                                             69         
      Democracy                                         47         
      Derivative risks                                  73         
      Derivative securities                             73         
      Derivatives                                       71,73      
      Dictionary                                        50         
      Digital age                                       38,65      
      Direct tax                                        70         
      Direct taxes                                      70,75      
      Disputed state                                    72         
      DRT act                                           20         
      DVA                                               71         
                                                                   
      Economic assistance                               5          
      Economic behaviours                                          
         -Singaporean                                   3          
      Economic development                              69         
      Economic environments                             18         
      Economic history                                             
         -Israel                                        66         
      Economic law                                      67         
      Economic miracle                                             
         -Israel                                        66         
      Economics                                         51,81,83   
      Effective training                                24         
      Emerging                                          37         
      Employee                                          8          
      Employee benefits                                 60         
      Employees training                                24 



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 28

         
      Entrenched colonial economy                       37         
      Entrepreneurship                                  12,79      
      Equity                                            21         
      Ethics                                            26         
      Excel                                             29         
                                                                   
      Fiction                                           64         
      Finance                                           32,50      
      Finance banking                                   50         
      Financial accounting                              60         
 
      Financial institutions                            52         
      Financial lives                                   80         
      Financial management                              35-36      
      Financial markets                                 52,52      
      Financial mathematics                             16         
      Financial reporting                               62         
      Financial services                                80         
      Financial statements                              36,62      
      Financial valuation                               39         
      Free voice                                        47         
      FTP                                               19         
      FVA                                               71         
                                                                   
      Gender inclusivity                                43         
      General law                                       68,85      
      Giants enterprise                                 79         
      Global production                                 27         
      Google cloud platform                             48         
      Gratuity act                                      68,85      
      GST                                               19,76      
      GST law                                           19         
      GST law guide                                     76         
      GST manual                                        19,76      
      GST practice reference                            76         
                                                                   
      Hadoop                                            46         
      Hegel's                                                      
         -India                                         58         
      Hegel's system                                    58         
      Hidden genocide                                   40         
      Human resource management                         28         
      Human resource strategy                           4          
                                                                   
      IFRS                                              77         
      Implementation                                               
         -HR strategies                                 4          
      Income statements                                 62         
      Income tax                                        70         
      Indian accounting                                 17         
         -Guide                                         77         
      Indian accounting standards                       60         
      Indirect tax laws                                 19         
      Industrial labour                                 68,85      
      Industrialisation                                 7   



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 29

        
      Informal finance                                  80         
      Innovators                                        79         
      Inside Myanmar                                    40         
      Insolvency                                                   
         -Guide                                         20         
      Insolvency professional                           20         
      Installing python                                 9          
      Intangible economy                                27         
      Intelligence mining                               61         
      Interest rate                                     15,71,73   
      Interest rate models                              15         
      Internal financing                                35         
      International business                            18         
      International trade                               18         
      Investment decision                                          
         -Firm                                          59         
                                                                   
      Jammu Kashmir                                     72         
                                                                   
      Kashmir                                           72         
      Kashmiris                                         72         
      Kiasunomics                                       3          
                                                                   
      Labour law                                        68,85      
      Landmark rulings                                  75         
      Law                                               67         
         -Possibilities                                 63         
      Law practice                                      70         
      LBO                                               21         
      Leadership                                        38,45,57   
      Leadership challenge                              57         
      Leading effective teams                           57         
      Lessons in business                               12         
      Lessons in life                                   12         
      Linear programming                                55         
                                                                   
      Machine learning                                  6,48,53    
      Making cars                                       7          
      Management accounting                             36         
      Manager                                           28         
      Manual                                            75         
      Market efficiency                                 59         
      Mass media                                        74         
      MCQs                                              68,85      
      Measurement                                       25         
      Media                                             74         
      Media sharing                                     86         
      Mergers                                           42         
      Mergers and acquisitions                          42         
      Meta programming                                  10         
      Microblogging                                     86         
      Microfinance                                      80         
      Microsoft excel                                   29         
      Modeling                                          49         
      Money market                                      71,83  



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 30

     
      Mutual funds                                      83         
      Mutual interest                                   21         
      Myanmar                                           40         
                                                                   
      National project                                  47         
      Negotiation                                       30         
      Negotiation revolution                            30         
      Network                                                      
         -Web programming                               10         
      New India                                         7          
      New paradigms                                     43         
      News choice                                       74         
      Niche news                                        74         
      Novel                                             64         
      Nutshell                                          2          
       
      Operations management                             54         
      Operations research                               55         
      Ordinance                                         20         
      Organization design                               82         
      Organizational behaviour                          41         
      Organizational change                             28,38,41   
      Organizational complexity                         82         
      Organizational design                             41         
      Organizational transformations                    41         
                                                                   
      Patronage                                         44         
      Personnel management                              4,28       
      Politics                                          74         
      Poor economics                                    5          
      Populism                                          44         
      Populists                                                    
         -India-Asia                                    44         
      Positive psychology                               63         
      Possibility                                       63         
      Pricing                                           25         
      Primary production                                           
         -New Zealand                                   37         
      Privacy                                           31         
         -Educational information                       31         
         -Financial information                         31         
         -Health information                            31         
      Private equity                                    21         
      Probabilistic models                              6          
      Probabilistic reasoning                           6          
      Production                                        54         
      Production planning                               54         
      Professional ethics                               33         
      Psychoanalysis                                    26         
      Psychology                                        56         
         -Risk                                          13         
      Public opinion                                    74         
      Python                                            9-10,      
                                                        22-23,53   
      Python cookbook                                   10         



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 31

                                                                   
      R                                                 1-2        
      Rational expectations                             69         
      Refugee                                           40         
      Reinterpretation                                  58         
      Reshaping                                                    
         -Business                                      65         
      Rethinking poverty                                5          
      Return forms                                      75         
      Risk                                                         
         -Taking                                        13         
      Risk communication                                13         
      Risk management                                   25,49      
      Rohingyas                                         40         
      Rules                                             75         
                                                                   
      SARFAESI act                                      20         
      SEBI                                              78         
      SEBI Act                                          78         
      SEBI manual                                       78         
      SEBI regulations                                  78         
      SEBI rules                                        78         
      Secrets                                                      
         -Success                                       12         
      Securities law                                    83         
      Selling                                           45         
      Services shape                                    27         
      Sigmund freud                                     26         
      Social media                                      86         
      Social networking                                 86         
      Social psychology                                 56         
      Spirituality                                      26         
      Stakeholders                                      41         
      Start leading                                     45         
      Start up                                                     
         -Israel                                        66         
         -Story                                         66         
      Statement analysis                                62         
      Statistical methods                               16         
      Statistical thinking                              51         
      Statistics                                        51         
         -Business                                      51         
      Stop selling                                      45         
      Storytelling                                      56         
      Students guide                                               
         -Financial reporting                           60         
      Study skills                                      58         
      Success                                           63         
         -Business                                      12         
         -Life                                          12         
         -Stories                                       3          
      Success business                                  34         
      Successful people                                 34         
      Sustainable performance                           8          
      Tax law                                           70         
      Think bayes                                       22       



 NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2018                                                     IMT LIBRARY  

 32

 
   
      Think python                                      23         
      Time management                                   24         
      Traditional organizational forms                  82         
      Training                                          24         
      Twitter                                           86         
                                                                   
      Valuation                                         39,71      
      Values driven organization                        8          
      Venture                                           21         
      Virgin banker                                     32         
                                                                   
      Wages act                                         68,85      
      Wall street                                       14         
      Women bankers                                     32   
 


